Ssd Diskler

Uriin

Transcend SSD220S 120 GB 550/500MB/s 2.5" SATA 3
SSD (TS120GSSD220S)

128GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OELT/128G 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

Transcend SSD220S 250GB 550/500MB/s 2.5" SATA 3
SSD (TS250GSSD225S)

256GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OELT/256G 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

256GB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeSSD2280/256G NVMe SSD

512GB INTENSO 3812450 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

512GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OELT/512G 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

1TB INTENSO PREMIUM 3835460 2100/1700MB/s SSD

1TB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OELT/1T 2,5" 560-540 MB/s

1TB INTENSO 3812460 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

1TB INTENSO MI500 3836460 5300/4500MB/s SSD

Transcend 115S 1TB 3200/2000MB/s NVMe M.2 SSD
Disk (TS1TMTE115S)

Marka

Transcend

Hilevel

Transcend

Hilevel

Hilevel

Intenso

Hilevel

Intenso

Hilevel

Intenso

Intenso

Transcend

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

20,92

24,98

30,37

33,75

43,88

44,41

53,33

82,35

83,70

84,37

86,27

102,60

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usD



1TB HI-LEVEL M2PCIeSSD2280/1T 3300/3100MB/s NVMe Hilevel 10+ 103,28 USD

SSD

1TB MSI SSD SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2 3600/3000MB/s Msi 10+ 113,40 USD

1TB MSI SPATIUM M450 PCIE 4.0 NVME M.2 V1 Msi 10+ 116,10 USD
3400/2400MB/s

1TB MSI SPATIUM M560 PCIE 5.0 NVME M.2 Msi 10+ 159,30 USD
10200/8400MB/s

1TB MSI SSD SPATIUM M480 PRO PCIE 4.0 NVME M.2 Msi 10+ 160,65 USD
7400/6000MB/s

2TB INTENSO 3812470 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD Intenso 10+ 160,65 USD

2TB INTENSO MI500 3836470 5300/4500MB/s SSD Intenso 10+ 171,45 USD

2TB MSI SPATIUM M560 PCIE 5.0 NVME M2 Msi 10+ 295,65 USD
10300/8700MB/s

2TB MSI SPATIUM M580 PCIe 5.0 NVMe M.2 FROZR Msi 1 434,70 USD
SOGUTUCULU

ATB MSI SPATIUM M480 PRO PCIE 4.0 NVME M.2 Msi 5+ 498,15 USD
7400/7000MB/s

120GB HI-LEVEL SSD30ULT/120G 2,5" 550-530 MB/s Hilevel 0 14,17 USD

128GB INTENSO 3812430 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD Intenso 0 16,06 USD

240GB MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5 500/400MB/s Msi 0 19,44 USD

256GB HI-LEVEL M2 SATA 550-530 MB/s SSD (HLV- Hilevel 0 22,82 USD

M2SSD2280/256G)



240GB

250GB

256GB

480GB

480GB

500GB

480GB

500GB

512GB

500GB

500GB

512GB

500GB

HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30OULT/240G 2,5" 550-530
MB/s

INTENSO 3835440 M.2 NVME GEN3
2100/1160/MB/s SSD

INTENSO 3812440 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

INTENSO 3813450 2.5" 520/480MB/s SSD

HI-LEVEL SSD30GULT/480G 2,5" 550-530 MB/s

INTENSO 3835450 M.2 NVME GEN3 2100/1700MB/s
SSD

MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5 500/450MB/s

INTENSO MI500 3836450 5300/400MB/s SSD

HI-LEVEL M2 SATA 550-530 MB/s SSD HLV-
M25SD2280/5126G

MSI SPATIUM M450 PCIE 4.0 NVME M.2 V1
3000/2000MB/s

MSI SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2 SSD 3600/2300MB/s

HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeSSD2280/512G
3300/31006MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD

MSI SPATIUM M371 NVME M.2 SSD

MSI SPATIUM M371 1TB PCIe Gen3x4 NVME M.2 SSD
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960GB HI-LEVEL SSD3OULT/960G 2,5" 550-530 MB/s Hilevel 0 71,55 USD

2TB MSI SSD DATAMAG 20GBPS GEN2x2 HARIcCI Msi 0 236,25 USD
TASINABILIR SSD



